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Men / 41 / L4, 9-10
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Carson Charles4114
1374955

8/2/2008
MCGA

9.100 10.100 9.0009.900 9.0009.200 56.300
4T 1 1 7 1T 9 1 

1 

Owen Felicetti4116
1303494

8/3/2009
MCGA

9.000 9.800 9.2009.300 9.4009.200 55.900
6 4 4T 4T 2T 4T 2 

2 

Zachary Xanthos4127
1337969

12/16/2009
Oregon Gymnastics

9.100 9.900 9.1009.300 10.0008.200 55.600
5T 3 5* 6 10 2 3T

3T

Oleg Rodionov4125
1483630

3/27/2010
Oregon Gymnastics

9.700 8.900 9.3009.300 9.7008.700 55.600
2 6 6* 2T 5T 3 4T

4T

Rowan Van Den Bosch4126
1489818

2/27/2009
Oregon Gymnastics

9.800 7.800 9.3009.500 10.4008.500 55.300
1 9 3 3T 9 1 5 

5 

Wyatt Cole4136
1482866

11/15/2008
Precision Elite Gym

9.400 10.000 8.7008.500 8.9008.800 54.300
3 2 9 10T 4 10 6 

6 

Alex Lydgate4107
1327311

1/18/2009
MAC Gymnastics

8.400 9.500 9.4008.400 9.2009.000 53.900
9 5 10 1 3 7 7 

7 

Slater Smith4110
1474423

2/18/2010
MAC Gymnastics

8.000 8.800 8.7008.800 9.1008.700 52.100
12 7 8 11T 6T 8 8 

8 

Maxim Kamenev4124
1483574

10/3/2008
Oregon Gymnastics

8.300 6.300 9.2009.700 9.4008.600 51.500
10 11 2 5T 7T 5T 9 

9 

Colton Smith4111
1474445

2/18/2010
MAC Gymnastics

7.400 8.200 8.7009.100 9.4008.600 51.400
13 8 7 12T 8T 6T 10 

10 

River Boettcher4100
1253430

9/2/2009
Gym Plus

8.500 6.800 8.9006.900 6.5007.900 45.500
8 10 12 8T 11 12 11 

11 

Theren Banes4135
1493876

4/1/2010
Gym Plus

8.200 5.000 8.6007.000 7.6007.700 44.100
11 13 11 13 12 11 12 

12 

Jacob Borkus4128
1385855

1/27/2010
Precision Elite Gym

8.600 5.900 8.900__.___ 0.0007.500 30.900
7 12 13T 9T 13 13T 13 

13 

Matvey Klebleev4106
1325940

8/8/2009
MAC Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
14 14 14T 14 14 14T 14 

14 
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